VLT® 6000 HVAC
1MD.60.A2.02 - VLT is a registered Danfoss trademark
■■■■■ VLT 6000 HVAC
VLT® 6000 HVAC
MD.60.A2.02 - VLT is a registered Danfoss trademark2
■■■■■ Ordering guide
This section makes it easier for you to specify and
order a VLT 6000 HVAC.
■■■■■ Choice of frequency converter
The frequency converter should be chosen on the
basis of the given motor current at maximum load
on the system. The rated output current IVLT,N must
be equal to or higher than the required motor
current.
VLT 6000 HVAC is available for two mains voltage
ranges: 200-240 V and 380-460 V.
Mains voltage 200 - 240 V
Typical shaft output Max continuous output current Max continuous output power
PVLT,N  IVLT,N at 240 V SVLT,N
VLT     type [kW] [HP] [A] [kVA]
6002 1.1 1.5 6.6 2.7
6003 1.5 2.0 7.5 3.1
6004 2.2 3.0 10.6 4.4
6005 3.0 4.0 12.5 5.2
6006 4.0 5.0 16.7 6.9
6008 5.5 7.5 24.2 10.1
6011 7.5 10 30.8 12.8
6016 11 15 46.2 19.1
6022 15 20 59.4 24.7
6027 18.5 25 74.8 31.1
6032 22 30 88.0 36.6
6042 30 40 115/104* 43.2
6052 37 50 143/130* 54.0
6062 45 60 170/154* 64.0
■■■■■ Mains voltage
Choose mains voltage for 50/60 Hz:
- 200-240 V three-phase AC voltage
- 380-460 V three-phase AC voltage
* The first figure is for a motor voltage of 200-230 V.
The next figure is for a motor voltage of 231-240 V.
VLT® 6000 HVAC
3MD.60.A2.02 - VLT is a registered Danfoss trademark
Mains voltage 380 - 415 V
Typical shaft output Max continuous output current Max continuous output power
PVLT.N  IVLT.N  at 400 V SVLT.N
VLT     type [kW] [HP] [A] [kVA]
6002 1.1 1.5 3.0 2.2
6003 1.5 2.0 4.1 2.9
6004 2.2 3.0 5.6 4.0
6005 3.0 - 7.2 5.2
6006 4.0 5.0 10.0 7.2
6008 5.5 7.5 13.0 9.3
6011 7.5 10 16.0 11.5
6016 11 15 24.0 17.3
6022 15 20 32.0 23.0
6027 18.5 25 37.5 27.0
6032 22 30 44.0 31.6
6042 30 40 61.0 43.8
6052 37 50 73.0 52.5
6062 45 60 90.0 64.7
6075 55 75 106 73.0
6100 75 100 147 102
6125 90 125 177 123
6150 110 150 212 147
6175 132 200 260 180
6225 160 250 315 218
6275 200 300 368 255
Mains voltage 440 - 460 V
Typical shaft output Max continuous output current Max continuous output power
PVLT.N  IVLT.N at 460 V SVLT.N
VLT     type [kW] [HP] [A] [kVA]
6002 1.1 1.5 3.0 2.4
6003 1.5 2.0 3.4 2.7
6004 2.2 3.0 4.8 3.8
6005 3.0 - 6.3 5.0
6006 4.0 5.0 8.2 6.5

table can also be used for ordering a VLT 6000
HVAC.
■■■■■ Type code ordering number string
On the basis of your order, the VLT frequency
converter is given an ordering number that can be
seen from the nameplate on the unit. The number
may look as follows:
VLVLVLVLVLTTTTT-6008-H-T-6008-H-T-6008-H-T-6008-H-T-6008-H-T44444-B20-R3-DL-F10-A10-B20-R3-DL-F10-A10-B20-R3-DL-F10-A10-B20-R3-DL-F10-A10-B20-R3-DL-F10-A10
This means that the frequency converter ordered is
a VLT 6008 for three-phase mains voltage of 380-
460 V (T4T4T4T4T4) in Bookstyle enclosure IP 20 (B20B20B20B20B20). The
hardware variant is with integral RFI filter, classes A
& B (R3R3R3R3R3). The frequency converter features a control
unit (DLDLDLDLDL) with a PROFIBUS option card (F10F10F10F10F10).
Character no. 8 (HHHHH) indicates the application range
of the unit:  HHHHH = HVAC.
Bookstyle IP 20
Mains voltage, rated:
Motor power 200-240 V 380-460 V
1.1 kW VLT 6002 VLT 6002
1.5 kW VLT 6003 VLT 6003
2.2 kW VLT 6004 VLT 6004
3.0 kW VLT 6005 VLT 6005
4.0 kW VLT 6006
5.5 kW VLT 6008
7.5 kW VLT 6011
Mains voltage, rated:
Motor power 200-240 V 380-460 V
1.1 kW VLT 6002 VLT 6002
1.5 kW VLT 6003 VLT 6003
2.2 kW VLT 6004 VLT 6004
3.0 kW VLT 6005 VLT 6005
4.0 kW VLT 6006 VLT 6006
5.5 kW VLT 6008 VLT 6008
7.5 kW VLT 6011 VLT 6011
11 kW VLT 6016 VLT 6016
15 kW VLT 6022 VLT 6022
18.5 kW VLT 6027 VLT 6027
22 kW VLT 6032 VLT 6032
30 kW VLT 6042 VLT 6042
37 kW VLT 6052 VLT 6052
45 kW VLT 6062 VLT 6062
Units in the range of 1.1-45 kW come with
enclosure IP 20, IP 54.
Mains voltage, rated:
Motor power 400 V 1) 460 V 1)
55 kW VLT 6075 -
75 kW VLT 6100 VLT 6075
90 kW VLT 6125 VLT 6100
110 kW VLT 6150 VLT 6125
132 kW VLT 6175 VLT 6150
160 kW VLT 6225 VLT 6175
200 kW VLT 6275 VLT 6225
250 kW VLT 6275
Units in the range of 55-250 kW come with
enclosure IP 00, IP 20 or IP 54.
1) The max. output depends on the mains voltage
connected to the unit.
Hardware variants
All units in the programme are available in the
following hardware variants:
ST: Standard unit w/ or w/o control unit.
RFI-filter
Bookstyle units always come with an integral RFI